Friday, November 18, 2016

3 Bismarck High
Vs
1 Bismarck Legacy

Bismarck High

No

Name

2 Jenna Kivisto

3 Cara Haussler

4 Allie Glasser

7 Jessie Oja

8 Hannah Steckler
10 Lauryn Andre
11 Shanoah Williams
16 Kiaya Schwab
20 Lexus Mosbrucker
21 Alexis Heisler

Totals

Bismarck Legacy

No

Name
2 Markel Gross
6 Sydney Murphy
7 Madi Schatz
8 Mercedes Baumgartner
9 Sam Anklam
15 Brita Feland
16 Whitney Thomas
18 Kaitlyn Rants
21 Hannah Riehl
19 Taryn Allmaras

Totals

Game #1 Game#2 Game#3 Game#4 Game#5 match total

Aces

Aces

22

25

Assists

Assists

27

25

44

50

40

43

Kills

Kills

25

19

14

10

10
13

55

12
17

50

Blocks

Blocks

25

22

Digs

Digs

19
20
18

N

82

17

12
19

15
13

81

99

91



